
Size 
12-18"
9-15"
7-15"
7-15"
7-15"
7-15"
Size  

1 Gal. 15-18"
2 Gal. 18-24"
1 Gal. 15-18"
1 Gal. 15-18"
2 Gal. 18-24"
1 Gal. 15-18"
2 Gal. 24-30"
1 Gal. 15-18"
2 Gal. 18-24"
1 Gal. 15-18"
2 Gal. 18-24"

Size 
18-24"

2-3'
2-3'
2-3'
2-3'

18-24"
18-24"

2-3'
2-3'
2-3'
2-3'
 2-3'
 2-3'
Size

18-24"
18-24"
18-24"
18-24"
18-24"
18-24"
18-24"
Size 

3' X 3'
Packet

5'

 

Check#:

Spruce, Norway $41.00
Total Cost 

Subtotal 

Sales Tax 7.875%

Balance Due 

Total Cost 

Total Cost

Total Cost 

$40.00

$14.00
$10.00

$42.00

Tree Mats (1 per tree)
Fertilizer (1 per tree)

Tree Tubes (1 per tree)

$ per piece # of pieces
$1.50

$40.00

$40.00
$40.00Lilac, Common Purple

$40.00

Other/Special Orders

Pine, White 

# of bundles 
Spruce, Norway 
Spruce, Norway

Contact the office to be placed on a wait list

$42.00
$42.00

$40.00Oak, Bur
Oak, Red

Hackberry 

$42.00

$40.00

$14.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$15.00
$10.00

$10.00

Spruce, White 
Spruce, Black Hills 

Pine, White 
Spruce, Black Hills 
Spruce, Black Hills 

Spruce, Meyer New

# of pots 

$41.00
$41.00

Evergreen Potted 
Arborvitae, Am. 
Arborvitae, Am. 

Pine, Red

Spruce, Meyer 

$ per pot 

$ per bundle of 25 trees 
$41.00
$41.00
$41.00

Evergreen Bareroot 
Arborvitae, Am. 

Cedar, Eastern Red

Name:

Address:

City, State, ZIP:

Phone:

Email Address:

Date
Total Cost # of bundles 

Pine, White

$40.00Nannyberry

$0.40
$3.00

Elderberry New

$40.00Arrowwood
Cranberry, American

Plum, American 

Deciduous Bareroot Shrubs # of bundles 

Poplar, Norway

Walnut, Black
Willow, Hybrid

$ per bundle of 25 shrubs 

$42.00

$42.00
$42.00

$14.00

Serviceberry $42.00

Deciduous Bareroot $ per bundle of 25 Trees 
$40.00
$42.00

Maple, Red
Maple, Sugar

Chokecherry, Common 

Birch, Paper New
Cherry, Black

$42.00

Dogwood, Redosier

Hazelnut, Am.

Freeborn County SWCD
Spring 2021 Tree Order Form
1400 W Main Street, Albert Lea, MN  56007

507-373-5607 Ext. 3 
email:   lindsey.zeitler@mn.nacdnet.net

www.freebornswcd.org

Order by February 
19th for best selection.
Order by Feburary 19 for 
your chance to win 1 of 3 

one-gallon potted 

If you want something 
not listed here we may 
be able to order it for 

you. 

We now accept credit 
cards! 3% convenience fee 

or $1.00 minimum.

Make checks payable to:
Freeborn County SWCD

The SWCD sells good quality trees, but offers no guarantee of 
survival or availability of items ordered.

We will contact you when the orders are ready to be picked up, 
generally around the 3rd or 4th week of April

Potted deciduous trees 
are available. Contact 
the SWCD for what is 
available and pricing! 

Bareroot trees will be 
sold in bundles only. If 
you want fewer trees 

we recommend 
purchasing potted.

Full Payment is due upon 
ordering.

Order cancellations
must be in by Feb. 19. 

Reimbursments for 
cancellations after this 

date cannot be 
gaurunteed. 


