

Freeborn County \$WCD \$pring 2021 Tree Order Form

1400 W Main Street, Albert Lea, MN 56007 507-373-5607 Ext. 3

email: lindsey.zeitler@mn.nacdnet.net www.freebornswcd.org

Name:		
Address:		
City, State, ZIP:		
Phone:		

Email Address:

<u> </u>	<u> </u>		Check#:	
vergreen Bareroot	Size	\$ per bundle of 25 trees	# of bundles	Total Cost
Arborvitae, Am.	12-18"	\$41.00		
Cedar, Eastern Red	9-15"	\$41.00		
Pine, White	7-15"	\$41.00		
Spruce, White	7-15"	\$41.00		
Spruce, Black Hills	7-15"	\$41.00		
Spruce, Norway	7-15"	\$41.00		
Evergreen Potted	Size	\$ per pot	# of pots	Total Cost
Arborvitae, Am.	1 Gal. 15-18"	\$10.00		
Arborvitae, Am.	2 Gal. 18-24"	\$14.00		
Pine, Red	1 Gal. 15-18"	\$10.00		
Pine, White	1 Gal. 15-18"	\$10.00		
Pine, White	2 Gal. 18-24"	Contact the off	ice to be placed on a	wait list
Spruce, Black Hills	1 Gal. 15-18"	\$10.00		
Spruce, Black Hills	2 Gal. 24-30"	\$15.00		
Spruce, Meyer	1 Gal. 15-18"	\$10.00		
Spruce, Meyer New	2 Gal. 18-24"	\$14.00		
Spruce, Norway	1 Gal. 15-18"	\$10.00		
Spruce, Norway	2 Gal. 18-24"	\$14.00		
Deciduous Bareroot	Size	\$ per bundle of 25 Trees	# of bundles	Total Cost
Birch, Paper New	18-24"	\$40.00		
Cherry, Black	2-3'	\$42.00		
Chokecherry, Common	2-3'	\$42.00		
Hackberry	2-3'	\$42.00		
Maple, Red	2-3'	\$42.00		
Maple, Sugar	18-24"	\$40.00		
Oak, Bur	18-24"	\$40.00		
Oak, Red	2-3'	\$42.00		
Plum, American	2-3'	\$42.00		
Poplar, Norway	2-3'	\$42.00		
Serviceberry	2-3'	\$42.00		
Walnut, Black	2-3'	\$42.00		
Willow, Hybrid	2-3'	\$42.00		
ciduous Bareroot Shrubs	Size	\$ per bundle of 25 shrubs	# of bundles	Total Cost
Arrowwood	18-24"	\$40.00		
Cranberry, American	18-24"	\$40.00		
Dogwood, Redosier	18-24"	\$40.00		
Elderberry New	18-24"	\$40.00		
Hazelnut, Am.	18-24"	\$40.00		
Lilac, Common Purple	18-24"	\$40.00		
Nannyberry	18-24"	\$40.00		
Other/Special Orders	Size	\$ per piece	# of pieces	Total Cost
Tree Mats (1 per tree)	3' X 3'	\$1.50		
Fertilizer (1 per tree)	Packet	\$0.40		
Tree Tubes (1 per tree)	5'	\$3.00		

♣ The SWCD sells good quality trees, but offers no guarantee of survival or availability of items ordered.

We will contact you when the orders are ready to be picked up, generally around the <u>3rd or 4th week of April</u>

Cubbabal	
Subtotal	
Sales Tax 7.875%	
Balance Due	

Date

Bareroot trees will be sold in bundles only. If you want fewer trees we recommend purchasing potted.

Potted deciduous trees are available. Contact the SWCD for what is available and pricing!

If you want something not listed here we may be able to order it for you.

Order by February

19th for best selection.

Order by Feburary 19 for your chance to win 1 of 3 one-gallon potted

Order cancellations must be in by **Feb. 19.**Reimbursments for cancellations after this date cannot be gaurunteed.

We now accept credit cards! 3% convenience fee or \$1.00 minimum.

New for 2021

Full Payment is due upon ordering.

Make checks payable to: Freeborn County SWCD